
Well Name:   JEPSEN 5-2

API

05-123-21971
Quarter 3

SW
Quarter 4

NW
Section

2
Township

3
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

65
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f0

7,231.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 10/13/2017 4:48:01 PM

TVD 
(ftKB)

MD 
(ftKB)

12.1

351.0

461.0

618.4

620.1

819.9

870.1

2,000.0

2,299.9

2,399.9

2,404.9

2,500.0

2,852.0

3,857.9

4,000.0

4,450.1

4,455.1

4,549.9

5,327.1

6,047.9

6,696.9

6,723.1

6,728.0

6,769.0

6,773.0

6,783.1

6,787.1

6,832.0

6,846.1

6,849.1

6,939.0

7,019.0

7,020.0

7,021.0

7,025.9

7,048.9

7,051.8

7,065.9

7,109.9

7,159.1

7,190.9

7,191.9

7,206.0

7,207.0

Vertical schematic (actual)

CODELL (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

PIERRE (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

GREENHORN (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

Production; 12.0-7,207.0; 7,195.00; 2; 4 1/2; 4.00

PERFORATED; 7,052.0-7,066.0; 3/4/2004

PERFORATED; 7,052.0-7,066.0; 10/31/2008

Tubing - Production; 12.0-7,021.0; 7,009.00; 1; 2 
3/8; 2.00

PERFORATED; 6,832.0-6,846.0; 3/8/2004

PERFORATED; 6,773.0-6,783.0; 3/8/2004

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 6,048.0-
7,207.0; 3/2/2004; TAIL

CEMENT COVERAGE SKETCHY. REFER TO 
CBL

 PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 5,327.0-
6,048.0; 3/2/2004; MIDDLE

CEMENT COVERAGE SKETCHY. REFER TO 
CBL

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 2,852.0-
3,858.0; 3/2/2004; LEAD

Surface; 12.0-620.0; 608.00; 1; 8 5/8; 8.10

SURFACE CASING CEMENT; 12.0-620.0; 
2/25/2004

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,723.0-6,728.0; 4

Dump Bail; 6,697.0-6,723.0; 10/9/2017; 2 sks of  
Cement

PERFORATED; 4,550.0; 10/9/2017

Balance Plug; 4,455.0-4,550.0; 10/9/2017; 10 sks  
of Cement

Cement Retainer; 4,450.0-4,455.0; 4

Cement Squeeze; 4,000.0-4,550.0; 10/9/2017;  
160 sks of Cement

PERFORATED; 4,000.0; 10/9/2017

Balance Plug; 4,000.0-4,450.0; 10/9/2017; 35 sks  
of Cement

PERFORATED; 2,500.0; 10/9/2017

Balance Plug; 2,405.0-2,500.0; 10/9/2017; 10 sks  
of Cement

Cement Retainer; 2,400.0-2,405.0; 4

Balance Plug; 2,300.0-2,400.0; 10/9/2017; 10 sks  
of Cement

Cement Squeeze; 2,000.0-2,500.0; 10/9/2017;  
145 sks of Cement

Balance Plug; 820.0-870.0; 10/9/2017; 5 sks of  
Cement

Balance Plug; 620.0-820.0; 10/9/2017; 80 sks of  
Cement

Balance Plug; 12.0-620.0; 10/9/2017; 195 sks of  
Cement


